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2024-2025 School Calendar 

Extended School Year  

7/8/2024-8/16/2024 

Monday-Friday 9:00 am -3:00 pm 

 
      I. SCHOOL OPENS: September             5 Thursday 

 SCHOOL CLOSES: June     17      Tuesday 

 

       II. HOLIDAY CLOSINGS 

 Labor Day September  2 Monday 

 Staff In-Service Days September         3- 4 Tuesday-Wednesday 

 First Day of School September       5 Thursday 

 Indigenous Peoples’ Day - No Classes October   14 Monday 

     (Staff In-service Day)  

 Staff In-Service Days – No Classes November        7-8  Thursday & Friday 

 Thanksgiving Recess November    28 - 29 Thursday & Friday 

Winter Recess December       23 - 31  Monday-Tuesday 

New Year’s Day January                1  Wednesday 

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day January     20 Monday 

Presidents’ Day February       17 Monday  

Staff In-service Day - No Classes March    14 Friday 

Spring Recess April   14-18 Monday – Friday 

Unused Snow Day – No Classes May  23 Friday 

Memorial Day Weekend May  26 Monday  

Last Day of School for Students June  17 Tuesday 

Last Day of School for Staff June  18 Wednesday 

 

      III. EARLY CLOSINGS:  Students will be dismissed at 1:00 pm 

 Thanksgiving Recess Wednesday, November 27, 2024 

 Winter Recess  Friday, December 20, 2024 

*Parent Conferences Tuesday – Thursday, February 18-20, 2025 

Staff In-Service Friday, February 21, 2025  

Last Day of School Tuesday, June 17, 2025  

            

IV.       PROGRAM HOURS: 

Preschool Program Monday – Friday   9:00 –   3:00 pm   

School Age Monday – Friday   9:00 –   3:00 pm  

 

       V. INSTRUCTIONAL DAYS BY MONTH  

September 18 January 21 May 21 20 

                         October 22 February 19 18 June 13 12 

 November 17 March 20  

 December 15 April 17 Total = 183 180 

 

NOTE: There were 3 days of emergency closings in the school calendar. One was used in February.  The other two are being 

given back in May and June so that the total days = 180.  


